Immersion
B-104
Specifi cations and Ordering Information
• 3 - 14" 150 Lb. Carbon Steel Flange
• Steel Sheath Elements
• Steel Thermowell
• 20 - 23 W/In2
• 3 - 125 kW
• 240 and 480 Volt, 1 & 3 Phase
• General Purpose, Moisture
 Resistant or Moisture Resistant/
 Explosion Resistant Terminal
 Enclosures
TMO
Light Weight Oil
Applications
Note — Refer to the dimensional reference
page for enclosure and fl ange details.
Dimensions (Inches)
B ± 1%
Cold
(Ref.)
4" for 3 - 6" Flange
6" for 8 - 14" Flange
N3
   3 Inch - 150 Lb. Steel Flange — 3 Steel Sheath Elements — 23 W/In2
 3 240 1-1 18-1/16 16 TMO-3035 AS 196269 1 TMO-3035E2 AS 180291 3/4
 3 240 1-3 18-1/16 16 TMO-3035 AS 196277 1 TMO-3035E2 AS 180304 3/4
 3 480 1-1 18-1/16 16 TMO-3035 AS 196285 1 TMO-3035E2 AS 180312 3/4
 3 480 1-3 18-1/16 16 TMO-3035 AS 196293 1 TMO-3035E2 AS 180320 3/4
 4.5 240 1-1 25-3/16 17 TMO-3045 AS 196306 1 TMO-3045E2 AS 180339 3/4
 4.5 240 1-3 25-3/16 17 TMO-3045 AS 196314 1 TMO-3045E2 AS 180347 3/4
 4.5 480 1-1 25-3/16 17 TMO-3045 AS 196322 1 TMO-3045E2 AS 180355 3/4
 4.5 480 1-3 25-3/16 17 TMO-3045 S 196330 1 TMO-3045E2 AS 180363 3/4
 6 240 1-1 33-1/16 18 TMO-3065 AS 196349 1 TMO-3065E2 AS 180371 3/4
 6 240 1-3 33-1/16 18 TMO-3065 S 196357 1 TMO-3065E2 AS 180380 3/4
 6 480 1-1 33-1/16 18 TMO-3065 AS 196365 1 TMO-3065E2 AS 180398 3/4
 6 480 1-3 33-1/16 18 TMO-3065 S 196373 1 TMO-3065E2 AS 180400 3/4
 7.5 480 1-1 40-9/16 20 TMO-3075 AS 196402 1 TMO-3075E2 AS 180435 3/4
 7.5 480 1-3 40-9/16 20 TMO-3075 AS 196410 1 TMO-3075E2 AS 180443 3/4
 9 240 1-1 48-1/16 21 TMO-3095 AS 196429 1 TMO-3095E2 AS 180451 3/4
 9 240 1-3 48-1/16 21 TMO-3095 AS 196437 1 TMO-3095E2 AS 180460 3/4
 9 480 1-1 48-1/16 21 TMO-3095 AS 196445 1 TMO-3095E2 AS 180478 3/4
 9 480 1-3 48-1/16 21 TMO-3095 S 196453 1 TMO-3095E2 S 180486 3/4
   CKT DIM     DIM    DIM
   & B Wt.4    N3    N3
 kW Volts Phase (In.) (Lbs.) Model Stock PCN (In.) Model Stock PCN (In.)
  5 Inch - 150 Lb. Steel Flange — 6 Steel Sheath Elements — 23 W/In2
 6 240 1-3 18-1/16 27 TMO-6065 AS 196710 1 TMO-6065E3 AS 177607 1-1/2 TMO-6065E4 AS 177631 1
 6 480 1-3 18-1/16 27 TMO-6065 AS 196736 1 TMO-6065E3 AS 177623 1-1/2 TMO-6065E4 AS 177615 1
 7.5 240 1-3 19-3/16 30 TMO-6075 AS 196752 1 TMO-6075E3 AS 177640 1-1/2 TMO-6075E4 AS 177658 1
 7.5 480 1-3 19-3/16 30 TMO-6075 AS 196779 1 TMO-6075E3 AS 177666 1-1/2 TMO-6075E4 AS 177674 1
 9 240 1-3 25-3/16 32 TMO-6095 AS 196795 1 TMO-6095E3 AS 181614 1-1/2 TMO-6095E4 AS 181622 1
 9 480 1-3 25-3/16 32 TMO-6095 AS 196816 1 TMO-6095E3 AS 181630 1-1/2 TMO-6095E4 AS 181649 1
 12 240 1-3 33-1/16 33 TMO-6125 S 196832 1 TMO-6125E3 AS 181657 1-1/2 TMO-6125E4 AS 181665 1
 12 480 1-3 33-1/16 33 TMO-6125 S 196859 1 TMO-6125E3 AS 181673 1-1/2 TMO-6125E4 AS 181681 1
 15 240 1-3 40-9/16 35 TMO-6155 S 196875 1 TMO-6155E3 AS 181690 1-1/2 TMO-6155E4 AS 181702 1
 15 480 1-3 40-9/16 35 TMO-6155 S 196891 1 TMO-6155E3 AS 181710 1-1/2 TMO-6155E4 AS 181729 1
 20 240 2-3 52-1/16 38 TMO-6205 S 196912 1 TMO-6205E3 AS 181737 1-1/2 TMO-6205E4 AS 181745 1